Culbann CPC

Culbann CPC

HCIT Title
The Nobel International Challenge Cup and Badge
The Donald Wynn Trophy and Badges
The Sue Morgan Challenge Cup and Badges
Badges
The John Aston Challenge Cup and Badges
Badges
The Joe Woodcock Cup and Badges
Badges

The A.E. Browning Challenge Cup and Badges

The Krieghoff Cup and Badge
Badge

The Leslie Hewitt Plate, Silver Medal and Badge
The CPSA Cup and Silver Medal Ba
The Basil George Shield and Badge
Badge

The Reynolds Cup and Badge
Badge

The Jenny May Cup and Badge
Badge

Badge

The F.R.Readhead Cup
The CPSA Cup

The Girvan Bowl

The Whiting Cup

Carole & Mike Milne Quaich
The Bywell Cup
The Elliot Alves Cup and Badge

The L. Passmore Cup, Medal and Badge

HCIT DTL

DTL HI

For
Winning Senior Team
Runner-up Senior Team
Winning Ladies Team
Runner Up Ladies Team
Winning Junior Team
Runner Up Junior Team
Winning Veterans Team
Runner Up Veteran Team

Senior Winning Squad

Overall High Gun of Match
Overall RU of Match
Senior High Gun of Match
Senior RU of Match
Veteran High Gun of Match
Veteran RU of Match
Junior High Gun of Match
Junior RU of Match

Ladies High Gun of Match
Ladies RU of Match

New Cap High Gun of Match

Winning Senior Team Captain
Winning Ladies Team Captain
Winning Junior Team Captain
Winning Veteran Team Captain

Scotland v N Ireland
England v Scotland Winning Team

Ireland v Wales Winning Team

High Gun of Wales

Ref

E13
NI6
E13
NI6
WV3
SV5
WJ3
NIJ3
NIL3
EL2
E13

NIL3
133
WV3

NI6

W19

15th July 2011
Name

Ireland

Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
England
Northern Ireland
England
England
Scotland

Ireland 1

M Wileman

G McDowell

M Wileman

G McDowell

M McConville (Captain)
S Gall

O Huffer

D Henning

L Irwin (Captain)
K Allen

M Wileman

Doherty (Captain) J
Irwin (Captain) L
Kenny (Captain) D

M McConville (Captain)

G McDowell
England

Ireland

R Gudrat

Score
5877
5869
1129
1124
1148
1147
1149
1142

1477

300
298
300
298
294
292
295
294
292
291
300

297
292
288
294

298
5861
5877

295

15-June-2011



Culbann CPC

HCIT Title
Badge
The Glan Clwyd Cup and Badge
The Wilhelm Heidrich Cup and Badge

Mid Wales Shooting Centre Cup and Badge

The Jenkins Cup

The W. Norval Trophy (Tullgarth) Medal and Badge

Badge

The David Leslie Trophy and Badge
The Walter Martin Cup and Badge
Roddy Dixon Cup and Badge

The Peter J. Mackay Cup

The Culdrum Cup BA, Medal and Badge
Badge

UCPSA Cup and Badge

The Moyola Cup and Badge

The C.Q.S. Cup and Badge

The Banbridge Cup and Badge

Aaron Smyth Shield

Gold Shamrock, Medal and Badge
Challenge Cup and Badge

The Tom Sheedy Cup and Badge
The Joe Woodcock Cup and Badge
Tony Mullan Shield and Badge
The Lough Shore Cup

The R.E. Dutton Cup, Medal and Badge
Badge

The John Lester Cup and Badge

The Keith Bond Cup and Badge

The Barnsley Bulldog Trophy and Badge
The Garth Womble Cup

HCIT DTL

For
Senior High Gun of Wales
Lady High Gun of Wales
Junior High Gun of Wales
Veteran High Gun of Wales
Highest New Cap Wales

High Gun of Scotland

Senior High Gun of Scotland
Lady High Gun of Scotland
Junior High Gun of Scotland
Veteran High Gun of Scotland
Highest New Cap of scotland

H.G. of Northern Ireland

RUHG

Senior High Gun of Northern Ireland
Lady High Gun of Northern Ireland
Junior High Gun of Northern Ireland
Veteran High Gun of Northern Ireland
Highest New Cap Northern Ireland

High Gun of Ireland

Senior High Gun of Ireland
Lady High Gun of Ireland
Junior High Gun of Ireland
Veteran High Gun of Ireland
Highest New Cap Ireland

High Gun of England

Senior High Gun of England
Lady High Gun of England
Junior High Gun of England
Veteran High Gun of England
Highest New Cap England

Ref
W19
WL2
WJ3
WV3
w8

S19
S19
SL2
SJ1

SV5
S11

NI6
NI24
NI6
NIL3
NIJ3
NIV1
NI23

E13
E13
EL2
EJ5

EV4
E13

Name
R Gudrat
A Butler
O Huffer

M McConville (Captain)

M Moxlow

K Jones

K Jones

H Coates (Captain)
C Shankland

S Gall

D Brown

G McDowell

D Davidson

G McDowell

L Irwin (Captain)

D Henning

J P Doran (Captain)
D Beattie MBE

J Coffey

J Coffey

A Sheils

D Kenny (Captain)
N Kearns (Captain)
G Lawless

M Wileman
M Wileman
K Allen

M Turner
A Ellison

M Wileman

Score

295
290
295
294
290

298
298
288
272
292
293

298

298
292
294
288
294

298
298
285
288
288
296

300
300
291
294
289
300

15-June-2011



