<u>Culbann CPC</u>	<u>DTL HI</u>		15th July 2011	
HCIT Title	For	Ref	Name	Score
The Nobel International Challenge Cup and Badge	Winning Senior Team		Ireland	5877
The Donald Wynn Trophy and Badges	Runner-up Senior Team		Northern Ireland	5869
The Sue Morgan Challenge Cup and Badges	Winning Ladies Team		Northern Ireland	1129
Badges	Runner Up Ladies Team		England	1124
The John Aston Challenge Cup and Badges	Winning Junior Team		Northern Ireland	1148
Badges	Runner Up Junior Team		England	1147
The Joe Woodcock Cup and Badges	Winning Veterans Team		England	1149
Badges	Runner Up Veteran Team		Scotland	1142
The A.E. Browning Challenge Cup and Badges	Senior Winning Squad	1	Ireland 1	1477
The Krieghoff Cup and Badge	Overall High Gun of Match	E13	M Wileman	300
Badge	Overall RU of Match	NI6	G McDowell	298
The Leslie Hewitt Plate, Silver Medal and Badge	Senior High Gun of Match	E13	M Wileman	300
The CPSA Cup and Silver Medal Ba	Senior RU of Match	NI6	G McDowell	298
The Basil George Shield and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Match	WV3	M McConville (Captain)	294
Badge	Veteran RU of Match	SV5	S Gall	292
The Reynolds Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Match	WJ3	O Huffer	295
Badge	Junior RU of Match	NIJ3	D Henning	294
The Jenny May Cup and Badge	Ladies High Gun of Match	NIL3	L Irwin (Captain)	292
Badge	Ladies RU of Match	EL2	K Allen	291
Badge	New Cap High Gun of Match	E13	M Wileman	300
The F.R.Readhead Cup	Winning Senior Team Captain	I5	Doherty (Captain) J	297
The CPSA Cup	Winning Ladies Team Captain	NIL3	Irwin (Captain) L	292
The Girvan Bowl	Winning Junior Team Captain	IJ3	Kenny (Captain) D	288
The Whiting Cup	Winning Veteran Team Captain	WV3	M McConville (Captain)	294
Carole & Mike Milne Quaich	Scotland v N Ireland	NI6	G McDowell	298
The Bywell Cup	England v Scotland Winning Team		England	5861
The Elliot Alves Cup and Badge	Ireland v Wales Winning Team		Ireland	5877
The L. Passmore Cup, Medal and Badge	High Gun of Wales	W19	R Gudrat	295

HCIT Title	For	Ref	Name	Score
Badge	Senior High Gun of Wales	W19	R Gudrat	295
The Glan Clwyd Cup and Badge	Lady High Gun of Wales	WL2	A Butler	290
The Wilhelm Heidrich Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Wales	WJ3	O Huffer	295
Mid Wales Shooting Centre Cup and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Wales	WV3	M McConville (Captain)	294
The Jenkins Cup	Highest New Cap Wales	W8	M Moxlow	290
The W. Norval Trophy (Tullgarth) Medal and Badge	High Gun of Scotland	S 19	K Jones	298
Badge	Senior High Gun of Scotland	S19	K Jones	298
The David Leslie Trophy and Badge	Lady High Gun of Scotland	SL2	H Coates (Captain)	288
The Walter Martin Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Scotland	SJ1	C Shankland	272
Roddy Dixon Cup and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Scotland	SV5	S Gall	292
The Peter J. Mackay Cup	Highest New Cap of scotland	S11	D Brown	293
The Culdrum Cup BA, Medal and Badge	H.G. of Northern Ireland	NI6	G McDowell	298
Badge	RUHG	NI24	D Davidson	
UCPSA Cup and Badge	Senior High Gun of Northern Ireland	NI6	G McDowell	298
The Moyola Cup and Badge	Lady High Gun of Northern Ireland	NIL3	L Irwin (Captain)	292
The C.Q.S. Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Northern Ireland	NIJ3	D Henning	294
The Banbridge Cup and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Northern Ireland	NIV1	J P Doran (Captain)	288
Aaron Smyth Shield	Highest New Cap Northern Ireland	NI23	D Beattie MBE	294
Gold Shamrock, Medal and Badge	High Gun of Ireland	I3	J Coffey	298
Challenge Cup and Badge	Senior High Gun of Ireland	I3	J Coffey	298
The Tom Sheedy Cup and Badge	Lady High Gun of Ireland	IL4	A Sheils	285
The Joe Woodcock Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Ireland	IJ3	D Kenny (Captain)	288
Tony Mullan Shield and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Ireland	IV3	N Kearns (Captain)	288
The Lough Shore Cup	Highest New Cap Ireland	I15	G Lawless	296
The R.E. Dutton Cup, Medal and Badge	High Gun of England	E13	M Wileman	300
Badge	Senior High Gun of England	E13	M Wileman	300
The John Lester Cup and Badge	Lady High Gun of England	EL2	K Allen	291
The Keith Bond Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of England	EJ5	M Turner	294
The Barnsley Bulldog Trophy and Badge	Veteran High Gun of England	EV4	A Ellison	289
The Garth Womble Cup	Highest New Cap England	E13	M Wileman	300